©2012 König®. All rights reserved. König® is a registered trademark.
Specifications are subject to modification without prior notice. Contents may differ slightly from what is shown.
König can not be held responsible, nor liable for the information contained in this document.
Manual
3D
Easy Life Solutions
	Tekst0: Power Inverter + USB
	Tekst1: Output Power 300 W
	Tekst2: USPs:
	Tekst3: • 12 V DC to 230 V AC• Modified sine wave• 300 W power
	Tekst5: Inverter for 12 V battery in cars and boats. It will invert the 12 V DC current to 230 V AC. With this device 230 V equipment can be connected anywhere! The inverter is equipped with a very high peak output power. Furthermore this inverter is equipped with an USB connection. Sensitive devices with an USB cable, such as MP3 players and digital cameras can now be used everywhere.
	Tekst4: General information:
	Tekst6: Specifications:
	Tekst8: Sales information:
	Tekst9: Order code:
	Tekst11: HQ-INV300WU-12
	Tekst12: Description:Packaging:TARIC code:
	Tekst13:                   Quantity
	Tekst14: LxWxH (mm)
	Tekst15: Weight
	Tekst16a:
	Tekst17: 220x140x90455x295x380
	Tekst18: 1.2 Kg18.8 Kg
	Tekst12A: Power Inverter + USBGiftbox8504408490
	Tekst16: Single Master
	Tekst6xxx: Downloads:
	Tekst7: • Output power continue:• Surge output power:• Input: • Output: • Ouput USB:• Output waveform: • Output frequency: • Stand by current: • Efficiency: • Cooling: • AC output:
	Tekst7A: 300 W600 WDC 20~30 VAC 230 V5 VModified sine wave50 Hz0.2 A90 %by air convectionOne Schuko socket